Speed control valve
Universal type with push-in joint
SC3U Series
 Port size:  M3,M5,R1/8 to R1/2
Specifi cations
Note 1: Flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion value at pressure 0.5MPa.
Note 2: The number in (   ) is for low speed type.
Note 3:  Could be frozen by adiabatic expansion depending on air quality (dew point).

(Meter-out) (Meter in)
SC3U Series
How to order
How to order
Model no.
Applicable tube outer diameter B
Note on model no. selection
SC3U ● ● ●
  not available.
C Option Note 1
 Note 2
 Note 3
P11
<Example of model number>
SC3U-M5-4-I
 Port size : M5×0.8
 Applicable tube outer diameter : ø4
 Option  : Meter in
Ozone specifications (custom order)
Note 1: Options are indicated as alphabetic order.
Note 2: "K" can be selected for piping size M3 and
M5.
Note 3: "O" can be selected for applicable tube outer
diameter "4"(ø4) or  "6"(ø6) for port size
M3,M5 and "6"(R1/8).
SC3U 4 I
Piping sizeA
Symbol Descriptions
Piping size
M3 M3×0.5
M5 M5×0.8
6 R1/8
8 R1/4
10 R3/8
15 R1/2
Applicable tube outer diameter
Piping size
M3 M5 6 8 10 15
3 ø3.2 ● ●
4 ø4 ● ● ●
6 ø6 ● ● ●
8 ø8 ● ● ●
10 ø10 ● ● ●
12 ø12 ● ●
Option
Blank Meter-out
I Meter in (Push ring color: black)
K Hexagon head lock nut
O Low speed type
P6 Copper and PTFE free specifications
A
B
C
M5
847
A
B
C
SC3U Series
Flow characteristics
● Standard type (port size M3, M5) ● Standard type (port size 1/8)
● Standard type (port size 1/4 to 1/2) ● Low speed type
848
2000
1800
1600
1400
1200
0
0 2 4 6 8 12 16
25
30